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Overall I Full Time, Degree-Seeking Undergraduates

Financial Aid
Recipients

Need-Based Aid
Applicants

Award
Amounts

Received Any Financial Aid
Grant (any source)
Bryn Mawr Grant
Pell Grant
State Grant
Outside Scholarship/Grant

Applied for Need-Based Financial Aid
Assessed to have Financial Need

Of All Financial Aid Recipients
Avg. Fin. Aid Package (per recipient)
Avg. Bryn Mawr Grant (per recipient)
Total Bryn Mawr Grant (in millions)

Of those assessed to have Financial Need

AVg. Fin. Aid Package (per recipient)
Avg. Bryn Mawr Grant (per recipient)
Total Bryn Mawr Grant (in millions)

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

1397  100% |
1083 78%
1033 74%
1024 73%
202 14%
51 4%
106 8%
748 54%
615 44%
$44,728
$39,940
$40.8990
$62,230
$52,404
$30.9259
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