Overall	Full Time, Degree-Seeking Undergraduates	1397	100%
Financial Aid	Received <u>Any</u> Financial Aid	1083	78%
Recipients	Grant (any source)	1033	74%
	Bryn Mawr Grant	1024	73%
	Pell Grant	202	14%
	State Grant	51	4%
	Outside Scholarship/Grant	106	8%
			_
Need-Based Aid	Applied for Need-Based Financial Aid	748	54%
Applicants	Assessed to have Financial Need	615	44%

Award
Amounts

Of <u>All</u> Financial Aid Recipients	
Avg. Fin. Aid Package (per recipient)	\$44,728
Avg. Bryn Mawr Grant (per recipient)	\$39,940
Total Bryn Mawr Grant (in millions)	\$40.8990

Of those assessed to have <u>Financial Need</u>		
Avg. Fin. Aid Package (per recipient)	\$62,230	
Avg. Bryn Mawr Grant (per recipient)	\$52,404	
Total Bryn Mawr Grant (in millions)	\$30.9259	